Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

refer to the Operating Manual for the DREW XP DUAL TEST
KIT, available from your Drew Marine representative.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description PCN
DREW XP DUAL TEST KIT 1AB6240
Consumables
DREW XP DUAL TEST H2O PACK 1AB6241
DREW XP DUAL TEST TBN PACK 1AB6242
DREW XP DUAL TEST O-RING SET 1AB6244
Related Products
DREW XP SW CONTAMINATION TESTER    1AB2761
DREW XP VISCOSITY EVALUATOR KIT    1AB2764
DREW XP INSOLUBLES TESTER          1AB2759